
2015 Barker Spring Sports Schedule 
(Updated 5/27/15) 

 
 

JV and Varsity Softball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 4/7  4:45 PM 3:15 PM @ Lew-Port 
R 4/9  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (Varsity Only) 
R 4/9  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (JV Only) 
M 4/13  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
W 4/15  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron (Varsity Only) 
W 4/15  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Akron (JV Only) 
F 4/17  4:45 PM -----  vs. Medina (Varsity Only) 
S 4/11  10:00 AM/1:30 PM 8:15 AM @ Alexander Tournament (Varsity Only) 
T 4/21  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane (Varsity Only) 
T 4/21  4:45 PM 3:30 PM vs. Newfane (JV Only On Varsity Field) 
F 4/24  4:45 PM -----  vs. CSAT 
S 4/25  12:00 PM 10:45 AM @ Lyndonville 
M 4/27  4:45 PM 3:00 PM @ Albion 
W 4/29  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
F 5/1  4:45 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 5/4  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Akron (Varsity Only) 
M 5/4  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron (JV Only) 
W 5/6  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Medina (Varsity Only) 
W 5/6  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Medina (JV Only - Double header 5 innings each) 
R 5/7  4:45 PM -----  vs. Newfane (Varsity Only) 
R 5/7  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane (JV Only) 
M 5/11  4:45 PM -----  vs. Albion  
W 5/13  4:45 PM 2:45 PM @ CSAT 
R 5/14  4:30 PM 2:30 PM @ CCA (Varsity Only @ Lou Gehrig #9) 
M 5/18  4:30 PM 2:40 PM @ Elba 
R 5/21  5:00 PM 12:45 PM Section VI Class C Pre-Quarter Finals @ Randolph 
T 5/26  5:00 PM 2:30 PM Section VI Class C Quarter Finals @ Olmstead 
R 5/28  5:00 PM 1:00 PM Section VI Class C Semi Finals vs. Chautauqua Lake @ Ripley 

S 5/20  TBA  TBA  Section VI Class Finals @ Olean 
Sectionals TBA 
 
 

Varsity Golf 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 5/18  9:00 AM 7:00 AM Section VI State Qualifer @ River Oaks Golf Club 
 
 
 
 
 
 



JV and Varsity Baseball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
S 4/11  1:00 PM 11:45 AM @ Roy-Hart (JV Only) - POSTPONED 
S 4/11  1:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (Varsity Only) 
M 4/13  4:45 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
W 4/15  4:45 PM 3:05 PM @ Akron 
F 4/17  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Medina 
T 4/21  4:45 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
W 4/22  4:45 PM -----  vs. Albion 
F 4/24  4:45 PM 2:45 PM @ CSAT 
S 4/25  10:00 AM -----  vs. Lyndonville (JV Only On Varsity Field) 
M 4/27  4:45 PM -----  vs. Alexander 
W 4/29  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (Varsity Only) 
W 4/29  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (JV only) 
R 4/30  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Holley 
F 5/1  4:45 PM 3:20 PM @ Wilson 
M 5/4  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron 
W 5/6  4:45 PM -----  vs. Medina 
F 5/8  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane  
M 5/11  4:45 PM 3:05 PM @ Albion 
W 5/13  4:45 PM -----  vs. CSAT 
M 5/18  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (JV Only) 
W 5/20  4:30 PM 3:20 PM @ Wilson (Varsity Only) 
F 5/22  5:00 PM -----  Section VI Class C Pre-Quarter Finals vs. Cassadaga Valley 
T 5/26  5:00 PM 1:00 PM Section VI Class C Quarter Finals @ Gowanda 
 
 

Varsity Tennis 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 4/13  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Akron 
W 4/15  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
T 4/21  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Albion 
T 4/28  4:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
W 4/29  4:00 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 4/30  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Wilson 
F 5/1  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Medina 
T 5/5  4:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
W 5/6  4:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
R 5/7  4:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 5/11  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane 
T 5/12  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 5/14  4:00 PM 2:50 PM @ Wilson (Doubles Tournament) 
F 5/15  4:00 PM 2:50 PM @ Wilson (Doubles Tournament) 
T 5/19  12:00 PM 10:00 AM @ South Towns Tennis Club (Section VI Singles Tournament) 

W 5/20  3:00 PM 1:00 PM @ Lancaster (Section VI Singles Tournament) 

 
 
 



Varsity Boys and Girls Track & Field 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
R 4/16  4:15 PM -----  vs. Akron 
S 4/18  10:00 AM 8:00 AM @ Tonawanda Invitational 
T 4/28  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina/Lyndonville 
R 4/30  4:15 PM 2:50/3:00 PM @ Newfane 
F 5/1  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Pembroke Invitational 
T 5/5  4:15 PM 2:45 PM @ Wilson 
R 5/7  4:15 PM 3:00 PM @ Roy-Hart 
S 5/9  10:00 AM 8:00 AM Adpro Sports Invitational (@ Stransky Athletic Complex) 

T 5/12  4:15 PM -----   vs. Albion  
R 5/14  4:15 PM 3:00 PM @ Roy-Hart – Sub Varsity Meet 
W 5/20  4:00 PM 2:40 PM @ Roy-Hart (All-League) 
R 5/21  4:00 PM 2:40 PM @ Roy-Hart (All-League) 
R 5/28  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Starpoint - All-League Steeplechase 
F 6/5  12:00 PM 9:30 AM @ Niagara Wheatfield (State Qualifier) 
S 6/6  12:00 PM 9:30 AM @ Niagara Wheatfield (State Qualifier) 
F 6/12  TBA  TBA  @ University of Albany (State Meet) 
S 6/13  TBA  TBA  @ University of Albany (State Meet) 
Sectionals TBA 
 


